
Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

A)PWP(SAU) CL2

A)MAD (EKC) CL4                    
  B) CSS(SRB) CL3

B)WPD(SMD) CL1

A) JPR(SMD) CL2                
B)PWP(SAU) CL1

AMS(SVD)

CO 2K BEE(NGG) AMS(SVD)

A)DCN(EKC) CL1                     
 B) JPR(SMD) CL2

A)BEE(NGG) L3                    
B)PIC(RPL) CL1

A) SFT(SRB) CL4                 
B)MAD(EKC) CL3 

A)PWP(SAU) CL1                          
       B) JPR(SMD) CL2

PCO (AAG)

A)MAD(EKC) CL2                    
 B) CPE(SAU) CL1

MAD(EKC)
A)CPE(SMD) CL1                 

B) SFT(SRB) CL4

BLP(SVM) PIC(RPL)

PIC(RPL)

02:50 to 03:50

A)UID(RPL) CL1                  
B)PWP(SAU) CL2       

ETI(RPL)

COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BEE(NGG)

CO 2K

12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50

CSS(SRB)

UID(RPL)

A)NIS(SAU) CL3                    
B) SFT (SRB) CL4

DR PANJABRAO DESHMUKH GIRLS POLYTECHNIC AMRAVATI 
Time Table for Academic Session : 2025-2026

10.30 to 11.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50

12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50 04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

MAN(AAG) NIS(SAU)

MIC(SSW) DCN(EKC) JPR(SMD)

04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.0012.30 to 01.30

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30

11.30 to 12.30

CO 6K

CO 4K

                                                          EVEN SEM                                          Date :15/12/2025

A)WPD(SAU) CL2

EES(SVD)JPR(SMD)

CSS(SRB)

A) PIC(RPL) CL3              
B)BEE(NGG) L3

PIC(RPL) BEE(NGG)

CO 4K PWP(SAU) DCN(EKC)

ETI(RPL) SFT(SRB) NIS(SAU)CO 6K

MIC(SSW)

CO 6K

04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

MON

TUE

WED

CO 2K AMS(SVD) BLP(SVM)

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30

NIS(SAU)

JPR(SMD)

CO 4K



Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

 Prepared by      HOD(CO)                      Principal
         Ms. E. K. Chainani           Mr. S. M. Dhopte        Ms. V. S.Bijwe(Gulhane)

CO 2K

A)CSS(SRB) CL3          
B)MAD(EKC) CL4

ETI(RPL)

01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50 05.00 to 06.0011.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30

A) SFT(SRB) CL4               
B)NIS(SAU) CL3

B) CSS(SRB)CL2

CO 4K MIC(SSW)EES(SVD)

MAN(AAG)MAD(EKC)SFT(SRB)CO 6K

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50

10.30 to 11.30

A)WPD(SAU) CL1                  
B) BLP(SVM`) CL3

WPD(SAU)

11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30

PIC(RPL)

WPD(SAU)
A) BLP(SVM) CL3                

B)PIC(RPL) CL1
A) PIC(RPL) CL1         

B)BEE(NGG) 
L3

B)BEE(NGG) 
L3

B)BEE(NGG) 
L3

04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

EES(SVD) PWP(SAU)
A)MIC(SSW) CL2                 

B)UID(SRB) CL1
A) BEE(NGG) L2             

B)WPD(SMD) CL1

01:50 to 02:50

04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

B)UID(SRB) 
CL1

02:50 to 03:50

A) CSS(SRB) CL2           
B)CPE(SMD)

04.00 to 05.00

A) DCN(EKC)CL4                     
 B) MIC(SSW) CL2

A) UID(RPL) CL3                         
    B) DCN(EKC) CL4

CO 6K

B)BEE(NGG) 
L3

MAN(AAG)

CO 4K DCN(EKC)

B)UID(SRB) 
CL1

SFT(SRB)

A)JPR(SMD) CL2          
B)DCN(EKC) CL3

B)UID(SRB) CL1

THURS

FRI

SAT

PIC(RPL) 
TUTORIALCO 2K PIC(RPL) 

TUTORIAL

CO 4K

CO 6K

10.30 to 11.30

JPR(SMD)

CO 2K BEE(NGG) AMS(SVD)



Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

PCO(AAG)

A) CND(SSW) L4            
B)ONS(RSD) L2

MEE(AAG)EES(SVD)
        B) MEE(AAG) CL4

05.00 to 06.00

        B)CPR(SVM) CL1

A)BEL(APP) L3                
B)EWP(RSD) L1            

A)CPE(VMG) L1              
B)VLSI(SSW) L4

A)DCS(DRF) L2              
B)BPE(RSD) L3

MAA(DDV)

CND(SSW) MAN(AAG) ONS(APP)

05.00 to 06.00

04.00 to 05.0011.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30

MAA(DDV) BPE(RSD) CEL(NGG)

VLSI(NGG)

04.00 to 05.00

EJ 2K BEL(APP)

A) CND(SSW) L1                   
B)ONS(RSD) L2          

EJ 4K

A)VLSI(SSW) L4                   
B)CPE(VMG) L1

A) CEL(NGG) L2              
B)MAA(DDV) L4

A) MAA(DDV) L4               
B)MEE(AAG) CL4

A)BPE(RSD) L3                   
B)DCS(DRF) L2

AMS(SVD)CPR(SVM)

ETE(RSD) VLSI(NGG)

EJ 4K CEL(NGG) DCS(DRF) MAA(DDV)

EJ 2K EMC(DDV) AMS(SVD) BEL(APP)

EEE(DRF) AMS(SVD)

10.30 to 11.30

DR PANJABRAO DESHMUKH GIRLS POLYTECHNIC AMRAVATI 
Time Table for Academic Session : 2025-2026

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50 04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT
                                                          EVEN SEM                                          Date :15/12/2025

MON

EJ 6K ONS(APP)

01:50 to 02:50

EJ 6K

TUE

02:50 to 03:50

WED

EJ 6K VLSI(NGG) MAN(AAG) CND(SSW)

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50

EJ 2K EEE(DRF)

EJ 4K DCS(DRF) BPE(RSD)

BEL(APP)EMC(DDV) A)BEL(APP) L3         
B)EMC(DDV) L1

A)EWP(RSD) L2                      
B) EEEE(DRF) L1



Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

Day Branch 01:30 to 
1:50

03:50 to 
04:00

A)DCS(DRF) L4                              
      B) CEL(NGG) L1

05.00 to 06.0001:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50 04.00 to 05.00

A)ONS(RSD)L2                      
B) CND(SSW) L4

04.00 to 05.00 05.00 to 06.00

THURS

EJ 6K MAN(AAG)VLSI(NGG)

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30

EJ 2K

EJ 4K DCS(DRF)

AMS(SVD)
A) EEE(DRF) L1             

B)BEL(APP) L3
A) EMC(DDV) L1           

B)EWP(RSD) L2

EEE(DRF)

BPE(V2)

BEL(APP) CPR(SVM)

CND(SSW) ONS(APP)

CEL(NGG)EES(SVD)
A) MAA(DDV) L4             

B)CEL(NGG) L2

10.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50

ETE(RSD)

ONS(APP)

   Prepared by     HOD(EJ)                           Principal

EJ 2K B)EWP(RSD) 
L1

B)EWP(RSD) 
L1

SAT

EJ 6K

EJ 4K

B) EWP(RSD) L1

FRI

EJ 6K

EJ 2K

EJ 4K

A)CPR(SVM) CL1                                
B)BEL(APP) L3

          Ms. E. K. Chainani       Ms. A.P. Patil                  Ms. V. S.Bijwe(Gulhane)

05.00 to 06.0010.30 to 11.30 11.30 to 12.30 12.30 to 01.30 01:50 to 02:50 02:50 to 03:50 04.00 to 05.00

A) MEE(AAG) CL4            
B)MAA(DDV) L4

DCS(DRF) EES(SVD) A)CEL(NGG)L3 B)DCS(DRF) 
L4

A) ONS(RSD) L2                    
B) CND(SSW) L4

CND(SSW)ETE(RSD)

EMC(DDV)


	Sheet2
	Sheet3

